Bellevue Schools
Bank Reconciliation

June 2024
Balances per MUNIS Balance Sheet Balance
Fund 1 - General Fund $5,935,958.94
Fund 2 - Special Projects -$374,062.42
Fund 21 - District Activity Funds -$1,772.67
Fund 25 - School Activity Funds $196,572.63
Fund 310 - Capital Outlay $348,137.86
Fund 320 - Building Fund $382,070.33
Fund 360 - Construction Fund $12,108,161.68
Fund 400 Debt Service $251,054.65
Fund 51 - Food Service $385,436.95
Fund 7000- Trust Fund $11,132.21
Total General Checking in MUNIS $19,242,690.16
Ending Monthly Bank Statement Balance {Main) $4,134,871.45
Ending Monthly Bank Statement Balance (Money Market) $1,505,838.19
Ending Monthly Bank Statement Balance (Trust & Invest) $13,784,694.99
TOTAL ENDING BANK BALANCES $19,425,404.63
Minus Outstanding Checks
QOutstanding ACI Amounts
AP Qutstanding Checks $115,870.06
Payroll Qutstanding Checks $66,844.41
$182,714.47

Balance After Outstanding Considered ' $19,242,690.16
Bank Discrepancy, if any
Difference - indicates MUNIS and Bank in balance $0.00

Signature %\@Wd’ @ MJUQM 7/15/2024

Prepared By




BELLEVUE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
ACCOUNT TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY24/JUN TO JUN

FUND 1
NAME
INL  SRC
10 6101
CASH IN BANK
12 6 APP
12 6 APP
12 12 App
12 14 APP
12 14 appP
12 17 APP
12 18 PRJ
12 18 PRJ
12 18 PR3]
12 20 APP
12 20 APP
12 21 PRJ
12 22 PR3
12 22 PR]
12 22 PRJ
12 23 PRJ
12 23 PRJ
12 23 PRJ
12 24 PR]
12 24 PRJ
12 24 PRI
12 25 PRJ
12 25 PR3]
12 25 PRJ
12 27 PRJ
12 29 APP
12 30 appP
12 30 APP
12 47 APP
12 47 APP
12 50 PRK
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 51 GEN
12 52 GEN
12 53 GEN
12 54 GEN

EFF DATE

06/06/24
06/06/24
06/10/24
06/10/24
06/10/24
06/11/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/13/24
06/13/24
06/14/24
06/24/24
06/24/24
06/24/24
06/25/24
06/25/24
06/25/24
06/26/24
06/26/24
06/26/24
06/28/24
06/28/24
06/28/24
06/28/24
06/28/24
06/28/24
06/28/24
06/28/24
06/28/24
06/29/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24
06/30/24

ORG BEG.

REFERENCE

RFARDO
RFARDO
RFARDO
RFARDO
RFARDO
RFARDO
RUN: 1
RUN: 1
RUN:

RFARDO
RFARDO
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN:
RUN: X
RFARDO
RFARDO
RFARDO
RFARDO
RFARDO
RUN:

PH RBPR PR REX

Report generated: 07/16/2024 12:38
User: 9032kwri
Program ID: glatrbal

10 6,416,680.32
AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA

AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA
AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA

AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA

WARRANT: 240614
WARRANT: 240614
WARRANT :

AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA

WARRANT: 240614
WARRANT: SM1715
WARRANT: 5M1715
WARRANT :

WARRANT: SM2730
WARRANT: SM2730
WARRANT :

WARRANT: SM3815
WARRANT: SM3815
WARRANT :

WARRANT: 240628
WARRANT: 240628
WARRANT :

WARRANT : 240628

AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA
AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA

AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA

WARRANT :

OH Tax WH
Health INS KHRIS
AXA

AMF

Texas Life

Fed Health INS
KPPA Wh

TRS WH

Delta Dental
MED & SS WH

Ky Def Comp IRA, 401K, 457

Health INS KHRIS
KY WH

TRS wh

941 PMT

Fund 1 ACI

Fund 1 CC PMT
Fund 1 C€C PMT
SEEK Tier I

DEBITS

.00
452,213.43
.00

.00
301,057.79
.00

.00
156,060.84
61,606.10
.00

195.05

.00
93,241.63
00

35,852.93
92,167.28
.00
35,854.43
86,062.06
.00
35,852.93
197,212.88

CREDITS

455,580.52
.00
24,087.43
381,371.03
.00
2,132.87
313,266.02
.00

.00
185,617.06
.00

.00
185,056.81
.00

.00
180,153.21
.00

.00
368,339.24
.00
66,844.41
2,148.94
.00
10,000.00
115,705.99
.00

.00
1,359.06
13,146.66
3,936.00
9,711.42
1,644.90
7,451.78
30,713.46
39,999.99
2,618.86
30,335.35
2,064.00
2,278.94
6,377.11
31,396.50
79,385.44
3,127.89
207.70
379.66

.00

NET CHANGE

-455,580.52
-3,367.09
-27,454.52
-408,825.55
-107,767.76
-109,900.63
-423,166.65
-267,105.81
-205,499.71
-205,694.76
-205,499.71
-206,607.58
-113,365.95
-298,983.01
-263,130.08
-170,962.80
-356,019.61
-320,165.18
-234,103.12
-414,256.33
-378,403.40
-181,190.52
-549,529.76
-468,159.77
-535,004.18
-537,153.12
-527,153.12
-537,153.12
-652,859.11
-581,936.00
-574,300.22
-575,659.28
-588,805.94
-592,741.94
-602,453.36
-604,098.26
-611,550.04
-642,263.50
-682,263.49
-684,882.35
-715,217.70
-717,281.70
-719,560.64
-725,937.75
-757,334.25
-836,719.69
-839,847.58
-840,055.28
-840,434.94
-838,127.94

END BALANCE
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BELLEVUE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
ACCOUNT TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY24/JUN TO JUN

FUND 1

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT NAME ORG BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS

JNL  SRC EFF DATE REFERENCE
06/30/24 SEEK Transportation 15,563.00

54 GEN 06/30/24 SWEEP '69.95 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Donation Joe Egan 2,500.00 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Medicaid 312.59 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Motor Vehicle Tax 19,734.83 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 SEEK 111,650.00 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Election Poll May 50.00 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Motor vehicle 44,503.26 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Deling Tax 1,986.05 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Returned Payroll check Coach 429.27 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Closed CD's 63.85 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Teacher Co-0p Reim 188.00 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 National Board Reim 2,000.00 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 speach Path Board Reim 4,000.00 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 MOA SPED & Transportation 34,525.62 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Reimbursement 21,940.38 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Telecom 772.49 .00
54 GEN 06/30/24 Misc vocational Transportati 6,214.00 .00
55 GEN 06/30/24 Interest 83,626.74 .00
56 GEN 06/30/24 FS Indirect Cost 7,276.53 .00

TOTALS FOR FUND ; . .
GENERAL FUND | 0. . ; 2,557,741.17

Report generated: 07/16/2024 12:38
User: 9032kwri
Program ID: glatrbal

NET CHANGE

-822,564.94
-822,494.99
-819,994.99
-819,682.40
-799,947.57
-688,297.57
-688,247.57
-643,744.31
~641,758.26
-641,328.99
-641,265.14
-641,077.14
-639,077.14
-635,077.14
-600,551.52
-578,611.14
-577,838.65
-571,624.65
-487,997.91
-480,721.38

~-480,721.38

END BALANCE

5,935,958.94
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BELLEVUE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS e
ACCOUNT TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY24/JUN TO JUN

FUND 1

el{c] BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE
(=4 INL SRC EFF DATE REFERENCE

REPORT TOTALS 6,416,680.32 2,077,019.79 2,557,741.17 -480,721.38 5,935,958.94

“¥ END OF REPDRT - Generated

Report generated: 07/16/2024 12:38 pPage 3
User: 9032kwri
Program ID: glatrbal



